REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWO0OD, EDEN MILLS, ERIN, HILLSBURGH & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!

DENNY’S INSURANCE

50 YEARS EXPERIENCE
Serving All Your Insurance Needs

Home-Auto-Business-Travel.Life-Mortgage Ins.-Group-RRSP

853-0150
15 Mill Street West

Your ineLronce Becler
Uncersionc

HousesHome

Real Estate « “Power Classitieds’

THE PROFESSIONAL'S CHOICE

*Bonded and Insured
*24 Hour Service - 7 Days a Week
*Inspections that Exceed ASHI Standards
*Quck, Efficient Reports Given

! On-Site.... No Waiting

Georgetown (905) 634-8003

mnrmf Home Inspection

Mldr To Post

VOLUME 1, NO. 14 « CIRCULATION: 25,000

PHONE: (905) 877-1113 OR (519) 853-5100

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 30, 1996
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GEO GETOWH NEWER 4 BEDROOM HOME—
$199,900: Excellent value, spacious bright home. Nicely deco-
rated, move-in condition. Call Peter or Yvonne Hrkac. RM328-96

RE/MAX SUBURBAN [91] INC. (905) 877-5211

LAKE BELWOOD LOTS.

Overlooking the lake, priced from only $34,900.
V.T.B. with 25% down. Call John W. Bartlett.
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98 ACRES-FARM HETHEAT Brick Victorian 3 bdrm |

in excellent shape. Fireplace, walkout from liv. room, river runs

through 6,000 trees. Hwy frontage. Call John T. Cook. McE-432 §
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PEACE 3( BEAUTY: 2+ acres of secluded beautifully land-
scaped grounds, multi-level sidesplit, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, fire-
place, cosy rec rm & a barn. Call Ralph Wesseling. 9641391

BELFOUNTAIN ESTATE SUBDIVISIOH Custom

designed brick & stone home on quiet cul-de-sac, over 3 acres 0
rolling, treed property. $389,900. Call Stewart Barclay.96-472-95

CENTURY DUPLEX IN ERIN: Home has been lovingly
restored and updated. Zoning allows legal duplex, prof. office,
tourist home, etc. $199,900. Call Cathy Pollard. RM251-96

RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. (905) 877-5211
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FIRST TIME OFFERED' This home boasts a 66 x 132
lot, open concept design, cathedral ceiling in living room, 2 car
gar. Offered at $179,000. Call Stephen Tancoo. RCA6-90-063
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RealgDLtd Ritr.

Serving rgetﬂwn, Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area

905-873-SELL
JACKIE HOLIGROCKI

Sales Rep.

More and More

"BUYERS" and "SELLERS"
of Homes are saying

Peter Zions Construction Ltd.
A Family Building Tradition Since 1964

§ COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES S

243 Main St. North, Acton. Office/Shop/ Showroom (519)853-2464

| "On our block... it's JACKIE!!"  |f§

CHAHACTEH HOME—UPGHADES GALOHE

Family size kitchen overlooks large private yard. Liv. room has
floor-to-ceiling fireplace. $189,900. Call Susan Whitteker. 31-152

WHEN WE WEI-"IE I..Oﬂl(l NG
FOR OUR NEW HOME,
WE CALLED WAYNE BAGULEY.*"

TWO FOH ONE SALE Not only this gorgeous log home,
but a 5 bedroom B.C. cedar ranch, all on 49 acres. Also a 22 x
40’ insulated workshop. Call Pat Akers.
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2.8 ACRES—$199, 000' Brick bungalnw 3+ bedrooms.

Large rec room with wnodstﬂue Liv. room has fireplace insert.
Inground pool. Garage 27 x 22. Call Gord Dawe. RMRW96-094

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (519) 856-4348




